
*
r-vu\Flr\T'RAN SC ilANiii'irhrrn Stetr Eract,** frw*.rron Co r.s

E- TENDER 3'd CALL NOTICE

MSI..'ICt, invitcs online bids (li-Tender) liom reputecl & registered Electrical contractors on
l"laltatrartsco rvcbsite https://srtncte nclcr.mahatransco.in lor tire lbllowing Tender details.

Sr.No
(l)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I

l,

E-Tender No. & Nanre of
'l'cncle 

r'

RFx No :- 7000033401
F.-l'ender No.: SE/ttt IV/O&M/CIR/KLW'[ECH/ Ten-43(3'd
Call)|24-25
E-'l-ender for Procurernent olcontrol cable for various works at
substations under EIIV O&M Division, Bhandup under EHV
(O&M) Circle Kalwa.

I ender Downloading Dates
& tinrc. l'ender Salc period From Dt: 11.12.2024, t6:00 IIrs to Dt. 24.12.2024,09:59 Hrs

J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before DT:24.12.2024, up to 09:59 Hrs

l
l)ate dg I rme (Hrs.) fbr
online opening of Tender
Documents.

14.12.2024:rt l0:00 I.Irs (if possibtc) Technical Bid
14.12,2024 at 15:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

Dt.
Dt.

5 Tender Amount Rs. 24,81,6 421- (lncluding all taxes)

6l

For li.rrtl
Contact

EMD Amount 
I

-

'l cnrlcr l-ees lcffi
!Pe5on : The Executlve ry

Rs. 24,816.42

Rs. 500/- + GST

ttps://srmetender. mahat ransco. inl.

Lneer (4! rnL Tel |'J o. 9? 2 -27 60 t 8 4 S t 97 69 0O 6245 I 7 50 63 7 g 05 5

Nqrqi A
, i'\ ls [tf('t_

,l
ffi{,,

Viiav8 A\va*
s u pe ri n te nkn g-r n g i n ee r
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

L

.<
zrlitlrrr *:Sa qr:vaa\


